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Material:  S355JR

Fomat: DIN A2

Code: 12506000.SKF

Index Datum geändertes Merkmal

Maßstab:

gültig ab:

freigegeben:

gezeichnet:

geprüft:

Kreuzmayr

1:1

17.11.09

Behandlung:
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Kettenrad T125/Z6

Zchg.Nr.:
12506000

ø 207,0

ø 223,8

ø 248,0

ø 250,0

ø 295,0

20,5 R

3,0 R

10,0

20,0

104,5 R

(22,5)

(15,0°)

35,0

60,0°

6 x 60,0°

Anschnitt am 
Kopfkreis ! 

bei Ausführung als Brennschnitt:
ISO 9013 - IA

ø 35,0

~2,5 x 45,0°


